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Middle School Football 2019
	Day/Date
	Teams
	Location
	Time

	Round 1
	
	
	

	Thurs, Sept 12
	Ballard Hudson @ Appling
	Thompson
	5:30 pm

	Wed, Sept 11
	Howard @ Weaver
	EDSC
	5:30 pm

	Wed, Sept 11
	Miller @ Rutland
	Thompson
	5:30 pm

	Round 2
	
	
	

	Thurs, Sept 19
	Howard @ Miller
	EDSC
	5:30 pm

	Wed, Sept 18
	Weaver @ Appling 
	Thompson
	5:30 pm

	Wed, Sept 18
	Ballard Hudson @ Rutland 
	EDSC
	5:30 pm

	Round 3
	
	
	

	Wed, Sept 25
	Weaver @ Miller 
	Thompson
	5:30 pm

	Thurs, Sept 26
	Ballard Hudson @ Howard 
	EDSC
	5:30 pm

	Wed, Sept 25
	Appling @ Rutland 
	EDSC
	5:30 pm

	Round 4
	
	
	

	Thurs, Oct 3
	Miller @ Appling 
	Thompson
	5:30 pm

	Wed, Oct 2
	Rutland @ Howard 
	EDSC
	5:30 pm

	Wed, Oct 2
	Weaver @ Ballard Hudson
	Thompson
	5:30 pm

	Round 5
	
	
	

	Wed, Oct 16 
	Miller @ Ballard Hudson
	Thompson
	5:30 pm

	Wed, Oct 16
	Appling @ Howard 
	Ed Defore
	5:30 pm

	Thurs, Oct 17
	Rutland @ Weaver 
	Ed Defore
	5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	
	Play Offs (Top 4 Teams)
	
	

	Wed, Oct 23
	TBD @ TBD
	Ed Defore
	5:30 pm

	Wed, Oct 23
	TBD @ TBD
	Ed Defore
	5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	
	Super Bowl
	
	

	Nov 2, 2019
	TBD @ TBD  - 6th Grade 
TBD @ TBD – 7th & 8th Grade 
	Ed Defore
	10:00 am
11:30 am

	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]Updated 10/23/19  -  Hannah Theus
	 Remisha Hill 6/6/19

image1.png




